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Link do produktu: https://sklep.megar.pl/dzbanek-do-smietanki-stalowy-0-03-I-p-8920.html

Dzbanek do Smietanki - stalowy 0,03 |

= Cena brutto
Cena netto
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN
Producent
srednica
Pojemnosc (1)

wysokos¢

Opis produktu

- Wykonany ze stali nierdzewnej- Mozna my¢ w zmywarkach- Model prosty

5,69 zt

4,63 zt

1527

450109
8711369450109
Hendi

35

0,02

35
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